MIXPACTM Systems for Adhesives
2-Component Industry
Innovation in Application
S
ul
ze
r
 |

IO
T
 5
06
-1
5
LA
 0
5-
00
LA
 0
6-
08
1:1/2:1 102361 MAH 03-07S 7 3.0/0.118 0.24 15000 P
MAH  102362 MAH 03-13S 13 3.0/0.118 0.36 12000 P
102364 MAH 03-17S 17 3.0/0.118 0.34 10000 P
102366 MAH 04-13S 13 4.0/0.157 0.60 10000 P
102367 MAH 04-17D 17 4.0/0.157 0.75 7000 P P
102368 MAH 04-17S 17 4.0/0.157 0.75 7500 P
102369 MAH 05-07T 7 5.4/0.213 0.80 10000 P P
102370 MAH 05-13D 13 5.4/0.213 1.36 7000 P P P
102371 MAH 05-13T 13 5.4/0.213 1.36 6500 P P
102360 MAH 0517-0413T 17 +13 5.4/0.213
4.0/0.157
2.07 4000 P
102372 MAH 05-17T 17 5.4/0.213 1.68 4000 P P
102373 MAH 05-21T 21 5.4/0.213 2.01 3000 P P
102377 MAH 06-12T 12 6.3/0.248 2.08 4500 P P
102378 MAH 06-17T 17 6.3/0.248 2.94 3000 P P
102379 MAH 06-21L 21 6.3/0.248 3.33 4000 P
102380 MAH 06-21T 21 6.3/0.248 3.57 2500 P P
4:1/10:1 MAHX 102535 MAHX 04-17S 17 4.0/0.157 0.75 7500 P
102536 MAHX 05-17T 17 5.4/0.213 1.68 4000 P P
1:1/2:1/4:1/10:1
MAQ
300028 MAQ 05-16L 16 5.3/0.209 1.30 5000 P
300026 MAQ 05-24L 24 5.3/0.209 1.90 3000 P
300391 MAQ 05-
16L-12 *
16 5.3/0.209 1.30 5000 P
Color

06
-1
5
IO
T
 5
06
-1
5
IO
T
 7
15
-5
0
1:1 116457 MBH 03-12D 12 3.2/0.126 0.49 8000 P P
MBH  116458 MBH 03-12S 12 3.2/0.126 0.49 8000 P
116459 MBH 03-16D 16 3.2/0.126 0.63 8000 P P
116460 MBH 03-16L 16 3.2/0.126 0.63 7000 P
116461 MBH 03-16S 16 3.2/0.126 0.59 8000 P
116462 MBH 04-12D 12 4.2/0.165 0.84 7000 P P
116463 MBH 04-16D 16 4.2/0.165 1.04 5000 P P
116464 MBH 04-16S 16 4.2/0.165 1.04 5000 P
116575 MBH 05-06T 6 5.4/0.213 0.94 8000 P P
116465 MBH 05-12D 12 5.4/0.213 1.52 5000 P P P
116466 MBH 05-14D 14 5.4/0.213 1.91 4000 P P P
116467 MBH 05-16T 16 5.4/0.213 1.91 4000 P P
116468 MBH 05-20T 20 5.4/0.213 2.92 3000 P P
116469 MBH 06-11D 11 6.5/0.256 2.28 4000 P P P
116470 MBH 06-16T 16 6.5/0.256 3.14 3000 P P
116471 MBH 06-20T 20 6.5/0.256 3.76 2000 P P
116472 MBH 07-11D 11 7.5/0.295 3.05 4000 P P
1.1  MBQ 114144 MBQ 05-16L 16 5.3/0.209 1.88 3000 P
114145 MBQ 05-24L 24 5.3/0.209 2.60 3000 P
S

116575 MBH 05-06T 6 5.4/0.213 0.94 8000 P P
116465 MBH 05-12D 12 5.4/0.213 1.52 5000 P P P
116466 MBH 05-14D 14 5.4/0.213 1.91 4000 P P P
116467 MBH 05-16T 16 5.4/0.213 1.91 4000 P P
116468 MBH 05-20T 20 5.4/0.213 2.29 3000 P P
116469 MBH 06-11D 11 6.5/0.256 2.28 4000 P P P
116470 MBH 06-16T 16 6.5/0.256 3.14 3000 P P
116471 MBH 06-20T 20 6.5/0.256 3.76 2000 P P P
116472 MBH 07-11D 11 7.5/0.295 3.05 4000 P
4:1/10:1 116473 MBHX 03-16S 16 3.2/0.126 0.60 7000 P
MBHX 116474 MBHX 04-16D 16 4.2/0.165 1.05 6000 P P
116576 MBHX 04-16S 16 4.2/0.165 1.05 5000 P
116475 MBHX 05-12D 12 5.4/0.213 1.52 5000 P P P P
116476 MBHX 05-16T 16 5.4/0.213 1.91 4000 P P
116477 MBHX 05-20T 20 5.4/0.213 2.07 3000 P P
116478 MBHX 06-16D 16 6.5/0.256 3.14 3000 P P
116480 MBHX 06-16T 16 6.5/0.256 3.04 3000 P P P
116481 MBHX 06-20T 20 6.5/0.256 3.79 2000 P P
1:1/2:1 MBQ 114144 MBQ 05-16L 16 5.3/0.209 1.88 3000 P
154801 MBQ 05-16L-12 * 16 5.3/0.209 1.88 3000 P
114145 MBQ 05-24L 24 5.3/0.209 2.60 3000 P
4:1/10:1 MBQX 116063 MBXQ 05-16L 16 5.3/0.209 1.72 3000 P
116062 MBQX 05-24L 24 5.3/0.209 2.37 3000 P
* different color

Q
 0
8-
38
TA
 1
0-
E
T
T
C
 1
0-
E
T
1:1/2:1 102414 MCH 05-18T 18 5.0/0.197 2.10 3000 P P
MCH  102415 MCH 05-24T 24 5.0/0.197 2.00 2000 P P
102416 MCH 05-32T 32 5.0/0.197 2.60 2000 P P
102417 MCH 06-18T 18 6.0/0.236 3.60 2000 P P
102418 MCH 06-24T 24 6.0/0.236 4.20 2000 P P
102419 MCH 06-32T 32 6.0/0.236 5.00 1700 P P
102421 MCH 08-18T 18 8.0/0.315 6.70 2000 P P
102424 MCH 08-24T 24 8.0/0.315 8.50 1500 P P
102425 MCH 08-32T 32 8.0/0.315 10.90 1200 P P
102427 MCH 1008-18S 18 8.0/0.315 10.20 1000 P
102429 MCH 10-18T 18 10.0/ 0.394 12.30 1400 P P
102430 MCH 10-20D 20 10.0/0.394 12.60 1200 P P P P P
102432 MCH 10-24D 24 10.0/0.394 15.30 1000 P P P P P
102431 MCH 10-24T 24 10.0/0.394 14.60 1000 P P
102433 MCH 10-32T 32 10.0/0.394 17.70 900 P P
102434 MCH 13-12T 13  10.0/0.394 14.70 1400 P
102435 MCH 13-18T 18 13.0/0.512 21.00 1000 P
102437 MCH 13-24T 24 13.0/0.512 27.30 800 P
102438 MCH 13-32T 32 13.0/0.512 25.70 600 P
4:1/10:1 102440 MCHX 08-18T 18 8.0/0.315 6.40 1800 P P
MCHX 102443 MCHX 08-24T 24 8.0/0.315 9.30 1500 P P
102444 MCHX 10-12T 12 10.0/0.394 9.60 2000 P P
102445 MCHX 10-18T 18 10.0/0.394 11.90 1400 P P
102446 MCHX 10-24T 24 10.0/0.394 16.20 1000 P P
102447 MCHX 13-12T 12 13.0/0.512 11.60 1200 P
112498 MCHX 15-12-30 12 15.0/591 27.00 1000 P
1:1/2:1  300002 MCQ 05-24L 24 5.3/207 3.46 1500 P
MCQ 300006 MCQ 07-24T 24 7.5/295 6.19 1000 P
300455 MCQ 08-24T 24 8.7/0.343 8.44 1300 P P
300375 MCQ 08-32T 32 8.7/0.343 10.37 900 P P
300496 MCQ 10-24T-01 24 10.7/0.421 14.04 800 P
300377 MCQ 10-32T 32 10.7/0.421 18.45 600 P
1:1/2:1/4:1/10:1
MGH
102480 MGH 08-06S 6 8.0/0.315 3.67 1500 P
1:1/2:1/4:1/10:1 300469 MGQ 08-18T 18 8.7/0.343 6.70 1200 P P
MGQ 300454 MGQ 08-20D 20 8.7/0.343 7.57 1000 P
300453 MGQ 08-20T 20 8.7/0.343 7.34 1000 P P
300462 MGQ 08-24D 24 8.7/0.343 8.61 800 P
300461 MGQ 08-24T 24 8.7/0.343 8.76 800 P P
300493 MGQ 10-19D 19 10.7/0.421 12.15 800 P
300497 MGQ 10-24D 24 10.7/0.421 14.49 650 P
Matching mixers
S
ul

4:1/10:1 102473 MFHX 06-18T 18 6.0/0.236 4.16 1700 P P
MFHX 102474 MFHX 06-24T 24 6.0/0.236 5.20 1400 P P
113275 MFHX 06-32T 32 6.0/0.236 6.56 1200 P P
102475 MFHX 08-18T 18 8.0/0.315 7.28 1400 P P P
102476 MFHX 08-24T 24 8.0/0.315 9.14 1200 P P P
112720 MFHX 08-32T 32 8.0/0.315 11.55 900 P P P
102477 MFHX 10-18T 18 10.0/0.394 12.96 1000 P P P P P P
102478 MFHX 10-24T 24 10.0/0.394 16.70 900 P P P P P P
113250 MFHX 10-32T 32 10.0/0.394 21.22 500 P P P P P P
151605 MFHX 13-18T 18 13.0/0.512 20.73 800 P P
151606 MFHX 13-24T 24 13.0/0.512 26.48 600 P P
1:1/2:1 MFQ 116032 MFQ 05-16L 16 5.3/0.209 2.90 2500 P
116033 MFQ 05-24L 24 5.3/0.209 3.52 2000 P
116034 MFQ 07-24T 24 7.5/0.295 6.11 1500 P
115959 MFQ 08-24T 24 8.7/0.343 8.69 750 P P
116734 MFQ 08-32D 32 8.7/0.343 11.10 800 P
116035 MFQ 10-24T 24 10.7/0.421 14.75 600 P
 4:1/10:1 MFQX 116036 MFQX 05-16L 16 5.3/0.209 3.07 2500 P
116037 MFQX 05-24L 24 5.3/0.209 3.69 2000 P
116038 MFQX 07-24T 24 7.5/0.295 6.28 1500 P

 T
ip
 (L
)
T
hr
ea
d
ed
 T
ip
ME 102448 ME 05-24T 24 5.0/0.197 149.0 2000 33.0 P
Machine Mixer POM 102449 ME 05-32T 32 5.0/0.197 188.0 2000 33.0 P
102450 ME 06-24T 24 6.4/0.252 189.0 2000 30.0 P
102451 ME 06-32T 32 6.4/0.252 235.0 1700 30.0 P
102452 ME 06-48T 48 6.4/0.252 334.0 1000 30.0 P
102453 ME 08-24T 24 8.0/0.331 223.0 1500 27.0 P
102454 ME 08-32T 32 8.0/0.331 289.0 1200 27.0 P
102456 ME 10-24T 24 10.0/0.394 276.0 1000 22.0 P
102457 ME 10-32T 32 10.0/0.394 355.0 800 22.0 P
102459 ME 13-24T 24 13.0/0.512 293.0 700 17.0 P
102460 ME 13-24T-02 24 13.0/0.512 350.0 500 17.0 P
102461 ME 13-32T 32 13.0/0.512 378.0 500 17.0 P
102462 ME 13-32T-02 32 13.0/0.512 453.0 400 17.0 P
102455 ME 1012-0832T 12+32 1.3/0.52 409.0 700 22.0 P
102458 ME 1312-1032T 12+32 1.3/0.52 499.0 500 17.0 P
MS 102503 MS 05-24T 24 5.0/0.197 149.0 2000 33.0 P
Machine Mixer POM 102504 MS 05-32T 32 5.0/0.197 188.0 2000 33.0 P
102505 MS 06-24T 24 6.4/0.252 186.0 2000 30.0 P
102506 MS 06-32T 32 6.4/0.252 235.0 1700 30.0 P
102507 MS 06-48T 48 6.4/0.252 334.0 1000 30.0 P
102508 MS 06-56D 56 6.4/0.252 378.0 800 30.0 P
102509 MS 06-56L 56 6.4/0.252 38.0 800 30.0 P
102510 MS 08-24T 24 8.0/0.331 223.0 1500 27.0 P
102511 MS 08-32T 32 8.0/0.331 289.0 1200 27.0 P
102513 MS 10-18T 18 10.0/0.394 214.0 1400 22.0 P
102514 MS 10-24T 24 10.0/0.394 352.0 1000 22.0 P
102515 MS 10-32T 32 10.0/0.394 352.0 800 22.0 P
102517 MS 13-18G 18 12.8/0.504 223.0 800 17.0 P
102519 MS 13-24T-02 24 13.0/0.512 350.0 500 17.0 P
102518 MS 13-24T 24 13.0/0.512 293.0 700 17.0 P
102522 MS 13-32G-01 32 13.0/0.512 373.0 400 17.0 P
102521 MS 13-32T-02 32 13.0/0.512 453.0 400 17.0 P
102520 MS 13-32T 32 13.0/0.512 378.0 500 17.0 P
113743 MS 13-12G 12 13.0/0.512 159.0 1000 17.0 P
102512 MS 1012-0832T 12+32 1.3/0.052 409.0 700 22.0 P
102516 MS 1312-1032D 12+32 1.3/0.052 499.0 500 17.0 P
MSR 102499 MSR 06-12T 12 6.4/0.252 111.5 2000 30.0 P
Rotary Mixer POM 102500 MSR 08-12T 12 8.0/0.331 130.0 1500 27.0 P
102501 MSR 10-12T 12 10.0/0.394 155.0 1500 22.0 P
102502 MSR 13-12T 12 13.0/0.512 197.0 1000 17.0 P
Mixers
For safety reasons, MIXPACTM shrouds must be used at all times.